Lone Jack Oil Company

Bluc Mound, KS
1-913-756-2307 1-620-363-0492
ease: Cobbs Operator: Thornberry Family Partnership API# 15-107-25281-00-00
Contractor: Lonc Jack Qil Company Date Started: 8/9/18 Datc Completed: ~ 8/22/18
Total Depth: 644 feet Well # 6-1 Hole Size: 55/8
Surlace Pipe: 20° 77 SurfaceBit: 9 7/8  SacksofCement: S
Dcpth of Scat Nipple: Rag Packer At:
[.ength and Size of Casing: 633" 27/8 Sacks of Cement: 75
Legal Description: . NESENENW  Sec: 10 Twp: 23S Range:  22E County: _ Linn
Thickness | Depth Type of Formation Core Depth Time
Thickness
| Top Soil
20 Lime -
4 Shale
3 29 Lime
1 30 Shale
22 52 Lime
4 56 Shale
S5 61 Lime
5 66 Shale
4 70 Lime
1 71 Shale
13 34 l.ime
162 246 Shale
4 250 Lime
4 254 Shale
26 280 Lime
65 345 Shale
14 359 Lime
7 366 Shale
9 375 Lime
43 418 Shale
3 421 I.ime
3 424 Shale
11 435 Lime¢
199 634 Shalc
1 635 Oil Sand Shalcy Slight Blecd
R SN [ Oil Sand Really Good Bleed
644 TD




